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1SKB-R4611W SKB Roto-Molded 46" Tripod Case

The 1SKB-R4611W Roto-Molded 46" Tripod Case provides ideal protection for transporting professional tripods, lighting
stands, and other hardware. Roto molded of rugged Linear Low Density Polyethylene, this case is designed with internal foam
in the base and lid to keep equipment secure and protected. The case has internal dimension of 46" tall with a diameter of 11",
and features a sturdy, high-tension slide release buckle with heavy-duty web straps for easy closure, room on both sides to
adhere shipping labels, two molded-in ergonomic carrying handles, and in-line skate style wheels for easy transportation. This
case comes with SKB's Unconditional Lifetime Warranty.

Features

* Roto molded of rugged Linear Low Density Polyethylene
« Ergonomic molded-in carrying handles and tow handle

« Convenient quiet-glide wheels

« Adjustable web strap with easy release closure

¢ Foam in lid and base

» Space to adhere shipping labels
» Unconditional Lifetime Warranty

Specifications

« Interior Length
* Interior Width
* Base Depth

¢ Lid Depth

« Exterior Length
» Exterior Width
« Exterior Height
» Carton Length
« Carton Width

« Carton Depth

» Shipping Weight
e Product Weight

117.5
27.9
100.3
171
126.4
36.8
33.7
131.0
37.0
34.0
8.8
7.1

cm
cm
cm
cm
cm
cm
cm
cm
cm
cm

kg

46.3 inch
11.0 inch
39.5 inch
6.8 inch
49.8 inch
14.5 inch
13.3 inch
51.6 inch
14.6 inch
13.4 inch
194 Ib

15.7 b

200 SGS
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