

# Product specification sheet

1SKB-R4611W SKB Roto-Molded 46" Tripod Case Product title



#### Description

The 1SKB-R4611W Roto-Molded 46" Tripod Case provides ideal protection for transporting professional tripods, lighting stands, and other hardware. Roto molded of rugged Linear Low Density Polyethylene, this case is designed with internal foam in the base and lid to keep equipment secure and protected. The case has internal dimension of 46" tall with a diameter of 11", and features a sturdy, high-tension slide release buckle with heavy-duty web straps for easy closure, room on both sides to adhere shipping labels, two molded-in ergonomic carrying handles, and in-line skate style wheels for easy transportation. This case comes with SKB's Unconditional Lifetime Warranty.

#### Features

- Roto molded of rugged Linear Low Density Polyethylene
- · Ergonomic molded-in carrying handles and tow handle
- Convenient quiet-glide wheels
- · Adjustable web strap with easy release closure
- Foam in lid and base
- · Space to adhere shipping labels
- Unconditional Lifetime Warranty

### **Specifications**

117.5 cm 27.9 cm 100.3 cm 17.1 cm 126.4 cm 36.8 cm	46.3 inch 11.0 inch 39.5 inch 6.8 inch 49.8 inch
100.3 cm 17.1 cm 126.4 cm	39.5 inch 6.8 inch 49.8 inch
17.1 cm 126.4 cm	6.8 inch 49.8 inch
126.4 cm	49.8 inch
36.8 cm	
50.0 UII	14.5 inch
33.7 cm	13.3 inch
131.0 cm	51.6 inch
37.0 cm	14.6 inch
34.0 cm	13.4 inch
8.8 kg	19.4 lb
7.1 kg	15.7 lb
	33.7 cm 131.0 cm 37.0 cm 34.0 cm 8.8 kg

## versatile|indestructable|guaranteed

SKB Europe by P.O. Box 209 Hamelendijk 2 Reusel

5540 AE Reusel The Netherlands ► T +31 (0)497 339836 F +31 (0)497 380719 E info@skb-europe.com

Bank 13.79.45.981 BTW NL 8203.08.468.B01 KvK Eindhoven 17239118

IBAN NL38 RABO 0137945981 BIC RABO NL 2U

